
RIBOWEST 2023 DELEGATE CONTACT LIST
Last Name First Name Email Institution

Audas Timothy taudas@sfu.ca Simon Fraser University

Brassard Eric eric.brassard@cytiva.com Cytiva

Chapagain Subash chsubash@student.ubc.ca University of British Columbia

Claassen Curtis curtis.claassen@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Dasilva Rachel rachel.dasilva.RD@gmail.com University of British Columbia

Fast Callie calliefast@gmail.com University of Northern British Columbia

Fetterly Chris chris@futurefields.io Future Fields

Furber Kendra kendra.furber@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Geeraert Mitchell mitchell.geeraert@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Geertz Patrick geertz@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Ghaffarzadeh Maryam ghaffarza@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Giles Andrew andrew.giles@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Gray Sarah sarah.gray@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Green Lexy lgreen@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Hampton Brian hampton@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Hay Brenna brenna.hay@msl.ubc.ca University of British Columbia

Hegde Veda Vinayak veda.hegde@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Hossain Shajjad hossain2@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Howard Perry phoward@uvic.ca University of Victoria

Jan Eric eric.jan@ubc.ca University of British Columbia

Jin Zhen zjin@bccrc.ca BC Cancer Research Center

Johnson Connor cjohnso3@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Johnson Tracy tljohnson@ucla.edu UCLA

Kazemi Faegheh faegheh.kazemi@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Kerchofs Elise elise.kerckhofs@gmx.de Free University of Berlin

Kim Yerin sunsetyerin@gmail.com University of British Columbia

Kothe Ute ute.kothe@umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba

Krishnan Rajesh drgrkrishnan@gmail.com Providence Therapeutics

Lacroix Emma elacroix@sfu.ca Simon Fraser University

Lakshmi Narasimha Pavan p.lakshminarasimha@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Lenartowicz Lucas lenartowi@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Letain Jenna jenna.sullivan@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Levin Michael michael.levin@usask.ca University of Saskatchewan

Liu Yilin yiliu@bccrc.ca BC Cancer Research Center

Liu Victor Victorpliu@gmail.com University of Northern British Columbia

Long Justin jlong@bccrc.ca BC Cancer Research Center (PHSA)

Luddu Jasjot jason.luddu@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Mckenna Sean sean.mckenna@umanitoba.ca University of Manitoba

Momchilova Evgenia emomchil@sfu.ca Simon Fraser University

Murray Brent brent.murray@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Nadeem Hamza nadeem@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Nelson Chris cjn@uvic.ca University of Victoria

Ngo Loc locngo@uvic.ca University of Victoria

O Santis Jessica jdesantis@bccrc.ca BC Cancer Research Center (PHSA)

Ostberg Jakob jostberg@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Pandher Parleen parleen.pandher@alumni.unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Patel Trushar trushar.patel@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Patel Jinay jinay.patel@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Penfold Cassandra cpenfold@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Perreault Jonathan jonathan.perreault@inrs.ca INRS

Poholka Andrew apoholka@ualberta.ca University of Alberta

Rader Stephen rader@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Roberts Joseph robertsj2@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Sanbonmatsu Karissa kys@lanl.gov Los Alamos National Laboratory
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Sanghera Serena ssanghera@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Smith Samantha sam9smith5@gmail.com University of Northern British Columbia

Soleimani Tayebe soleimani@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Spooner Olivia ospooner@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Stark Martha stark@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Tersteeg Scott scott.tersteeg@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Thakor Nehal nthakor@uleth.ca University of Lethbridge

Tiwari Saurabh saurabh.tiwari@ucalgary.ca University of Calgary

Tong Michelle rachel.dasilva.RD@gmail.com University of British Columbia

Vu Ly ly.vu@ubc.ca University of British Columbia

Watney Ian watney@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia

Young Christina christinaly3199@gmail.com University of British Columbia

Yuen Katie kyuen@bccrc.ca PHSA

Zhaguparov Daniiar zhagupar@ualberta.ca University of Alberta

Zumarraga Maria zumarraga@unbc.ca University of Northern British Columbia


